

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Thurgood Marshall School of Law

TMSL Alumni Student Affairs Committee Incentive Scholarship



The TMSL Alumni Student Affairs Committee (Committee) will award scholarships to an eligible 1L, 2L, and 3L TMSL student who is actively involved as a participant in the Committee's networking events and who meets the program requirements. Each scholarship will be \$750.

Eligibility Criteria and Participation Requirements

Applicant Eligibility Criteria:

- Be a full-time student enrolled at TSU-Thurgood Marshall School of Law (TMSL).
- Possess a minimum cumulative grade point average of 2.5. (include unofficial transcript)
- State in writing a demonstrated, unmet financial need as verified by TSU/TMSL.
- List events attended that meet Program Participation Requirement.

Program Participation Requirement:

• Have attended a minimum of four(4) networking events offered during the academic year, on the date and time, as sponsored by the TMSL Alumni Student Affairs Committee or OCPD events.



Thurgood Marshall School of Law Student Affairs Committee **Prudence N. Smith**, Assistant Dean Advancement & Alumni Engagement (713) 313-1142 Fax: (713) 313-7268 Email: prudence.smith@tmslaw.tsu.edu